
Kindergarten Kit 25/26 
 

  (1) - Quart Zipper Bags, 24 ct. 
  (1) - Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct. 
  (1) - Fragrance Free Baby Wipes, Soft Pack with Flip Top, 64 ct. 
  (1) - Disinfecting Wipes, Bleach-Free, Soft Pack, 75 ct. 
  (1) - Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. 
  (3) - Crayola® Crayons, 24 ct. 
  (1) - Crayola® Large Size Crayons, 16 ct. 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Red 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Yellow 
  (10) - Large Washable Disappearing Purple School Glue Stick, .77 oz. 
  (1) - Crayola® Ultra-Clean Washable Color Max Markers, Classic Colors, Broad 

Tip, 8 ct. 
  (1) - Crayola® Washable Watercolor Set with Brush, 8 ct. 
  (2) - Kids Scissors, Blunt-Tip, 5", Ages 4+ 
  (1) - #2 Wood Case Pencil, Latex-Free Eraser, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct. 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black 
  (1) - Primary Composition Book, 1/2" Ruling with Picture Story, 100 ct. (Grade 

K-2) 
  (1) - Sterilite® Small Pencil Box,Translucent Aqua, 8 3/8" x 5 5/8" x 2 1/8" 
  (8) - Expo® Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 
  (1) - Avery® 1" Heavy Duty One Touch EZD View Binder, White 
  (1) - Choose-a-Size Paper Towels, 83 Sheets, White 
  (12) - Ticonderoga® My First Ticonderoga™ #2 Round Pencil, Pre-Sharpened 

with Eraser, 13/32" Diameter, 1 ct. 
  *(1) - Headphones or Earbuds, standard 3.5mm jack 
  *(1) - LNC Student Agenda 
  *(1) - Chair Pocket  

 

*Not included in EduKit 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Grade 1 Kit 25/26 
 

  (1) - Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. 
  (2) - Choose-a-Size Paper Towels, 83 Sheets, White 
  (1) - Fragrance Free Baby Wipes, Soft Pack with Flip Top, 64 ct. 
  (1) - Disinfecting Wipes, Bleach-Free, Soft Pack, 75 ct. 
  (3) - Crayola® Crayons, 24 ct. 
  (1) - Crayola® Markers, Classic, Broad Tip, 8 ct. 
  (3) - #2 Wood Case Pencil, Latex-Free Eraser, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct. 
  (12) - Small Washable Disappearing Blue Glue Stick, .28 oz. 
  (2) - Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, Spiral Bound, 50 ct., White 
  (1) - Kids Scissors, Pointed-Tip, 5", Ages 6+, Assorted Colors 
  (1) - Avery® 1.5" Heavy Duty One Touch EZD View Binder, White 
  (2) - Crayola® Twistables Colored Pencils, 12 ct. 
  (2) - Expo® Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 
  (2) - Primary Composition Book, 1/2" Full Page Ruled, 100 ct. 
  (2) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Yellow 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Red 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Blue 
  (1) - Neenah Astrobrights® Premium Color Paper, 8.5" x 11", 24 lb., 100 ct., 

Primary Color Assortment 
  (1) - Neenah Astrobrights® Card Stock, 8.5" x 11", 65 lb., 75 ct., Bright White 
  (1) - Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz. 
  (1) - Sandwich Zipper Bags, 40 ct. 
  (1) - Quart Zipper Bags, 24 ct. 
  (1) - Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50 ct., 10 Assorted Colors 
  *(1) - Headphones or Earbuds, standard 3.5mm jack 
  *(1) - LNC Student Agenda 
  *(1) - Chair Pocket  

 

*Not included in EduKit 

 

 

 

 

 



Grade 2 Kit 25/26 

  (1) - Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz. 
  (1) - Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct. 
  (1) - Sandwich Zipper Bags, 40 ct. 
  (1) - Snack Zipper Bags, 50 ct. 
  (4) - #2 Wood Case Pencil, Latex-Free Eraser, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct. 
  (2) - Kids Scissors, Pointed-Tip, 5", Ages 6+, Assorted Colors 
  (5) - Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Blue 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Red 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Yellow 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Green 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Blue 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Red 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Yellow 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Green 
  (1) - Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 210 ct. 
  (1) - Crayola® Twistables Colored Pencils, 30 ct. 
  (2) - Crayola® Crayons, 24 ct. 
  (2) - Crayola® Markers, Classic, Broad Tip, 12 ct. 
  (2) - Expo® Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 
  (1) - Disinfecting Wipes, Bleach-Free, Soft Pack, 75 ct. 
  (1) - Fragrance Free Baby Wipes, Soft Pack with Flip Top, 64 ct. 
  (2) - Bevel Eraser, Pink, Latex-Free, 1 ct. 
  (2) - Paper Towels, 2-Ply, 85 Sheets/Roll 
  (1) - Self Stick Notes, 3" x 3", 100 sheets, Yellow 
  (1) - White Copy Paper Ream, 8.5" x 11", 20 lb., 92 Bright, 500 Sheets 
  (1) - Neenah Astrobrights® Premium Color Paper, 8.5" x 11", 24 lb., 100 ct., 

Primary Color Assortment 
  (1) - Avery® 1" Heavy Duty One Touch EZD View Binder, White 
  (2) - Highlighter, Pocket, Yellow, Chisel Tip 
  (1) - Crayola® Crayons, 24 ct. 
  *(1) - Headphones or Earbuds, standard 3.5mm jack 
  *(1) - LNC Student Agenda 
  *(1) - Chair Pocket  

 

*Not included in EduKit 

 



Grade 3 Kit 25/26 
 

  (1) - Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct. 
  (1) - Sandwich Zipper Bags, 40 ct. 
  (1) - Disinfecting Wipes, Bleach-Free, Soft Pack, 75 ct. 
  (1) - Pacon® Bond Paper (Multipurpose, Laser & Inkjet) 8.5" x 11", 20 lb., 100 ct., 

Assorted Bright Colors 
  (2) - Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 210 ct. 
  (2) - Choose-a-Size Paper Towels, 83 Sheets, White 
  (1) - White Copy Paper Ream, 8.5" x 11", 20 lb., 92 Bright, 500 Sheets 
  (6) - #2 Wood Case Pencil, Latex-Free Eraser, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct. 
  (2) - Kids Scissors, Pointed-Tip, 5", Ages 6+, Assorted Colors 
  (6) - Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. 
  (1) - Crayola® Mini Twistables Crayons, 10 ct. 
  (1) - Crayola® Ultra-Clean Washable Color Max Markers, Classic Colors, Broad 

Tip, 12 ct. 
  (1) - Crayola® Ultra-Clean Washable Color Max Markers, Classic Colors, Fine 

Tip, 12 ct. 
  (2) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Blue 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Green 
  (1) - Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz. 
  (1) - Sheer Adhesive Bandages, Assorted Sizes, Latex Free, 80 ct. 
  (1) - Five Star® Zipper Pouch, 11" x 9" 
  (1) - Neenah Astrobrights® Card Stock, 8.5" x 11", 65 lb., 75 ct., Bright White 
  (1) - Pacon® Card Stock, 8.5" x 11", 65 lb., 50 ct., 10 Assorted Classic Colors 
  *(1) - Headphones or Earbuds, standard 3.5mm jack 
  *(1) - LNC Student Agenda 

 

*Not included in EduKit 

   

 

   

 

   

 

 



Grade 4 Kit 25/26 
 

  (1) - Case-It® The Universal Zipper Laptop Binder with Handle, 2", Assorted 
Colors 

  (2) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Assorted Colors 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Spiral Notebook, 3-Subject, Poly Cover, Pocket Dividers, 150 

ct., 3-Hole Punched, 10.5" x 8.5" 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, 3-Hole, Green 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, 3-Hole, Blue 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, 3-Hole, Yellow 
  (4) - #2 Wood Case Pencil, Latex-Free Eraser, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct. 
  (1) - Student Scissors, 6", Assorted Colors 
  (1) - Crayola® Colored Pencils, Full Length, Sharpened, 12 ct. 
  (1) - Crayola® Markers, Classic, Fine Tip, 8 ct. 
  (3) - Large Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .77 oz. 
  (1) - Expo® Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, 4 ct., Assorted Colors 

(Black, Blue, Green, Red) 
  (1) - Expo® Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Fine Tip, 4 ct. (Black, Blue, Green, 

Red) 
  (1) - Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct. 
  (1) - Quart Zipper Bags, 24 ct. 
  (1) - Paper Towels, 2-Ply, 85 Sheets/Roll 
  (1) - Pacon® Bond Paper (Multipurpose, Laser & Inkjet) 8.5" x 11", 20 lb., 100 ct., 

Assorted Neons 
  (1) - Disinfecting Wipes, Bleach-Free, Pop-up Canister (for surfaces, not for 

hands), 35 ct. 
  (1) - Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. 
  (1) - Sandwich Zipper Bags, 40 ct. 
  (1) - Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct. 
  *(1) - Headphones or Earbuds, USB-C jack  (no 3.5mm jack) 
  *(1) - LNC Student Agenda 

 

*Not included in EduKit 

 

 

 

 



EC Kit 25/26 
 

  (12) - Handwriting Without Tears® 4" Pencil for Little Hands with Eraser, 
Pre-Sharpened, 1 ct. 

  (4) - Crayola® Jumbo Crayons, 8 ct. 
  (10) - Large Washable Disappearing Blue Glue Stick, .74 oz. 
  (2) - Crayola® Washable Watercolor Set with Brush, 8 ct. 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Red 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Yellow 
  (1) - 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Blue 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Blue 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Red 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Yellow 
  (1) - Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Green 
  (4) - Expo® Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 
  (1) - Avery® 1.5" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White 
  (1) - Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct. 
  (1) - Sandwich Zipper Bags, 40 ct. 
  (1) - Index Cards, 3" x 5" Blank, 100 ct., White 
  (1) - Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50 ct., 10 Assorted Colors 
  (1) - Neenah Astrobrights® Card Stock, 8.5" x 11", 65 lb., 75 ct., Bright White 
  (1) - Neenah Astrobrights® Premium Color Paper, 8.5" x 11", 24 lb., 100 ct., 

Primary Color Assortment 
  (4) - Disinfecting Wipes, Bleach-Free, Pop-up Canister (for surfaces, not for 

hands), 35 ct. 
  (2) - Paper Towels, 2-Ply, 85 Sheets/Roll 
  (1) - Sterilite® Small Pencil Box,Translucent Aqua, 8 3/8" x 5 5/8" x 2 1/8" 
  (2) - Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz. 
  (1) - Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 210 ct. 
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